and a plot of land measuring area .1010

Hect. under Forest Khasmal at Sangadorjee block, Rinchenpong, West Sikkim has

been identified.
(ii) Map showing the required land, boundary of adjoining forest on a 1:50.000 Scale

map.
(iii) cost of the proiect.

Rs.12,00,000 (Rupees twelve lakhs)only, granted from National Adaptation Fund for

Climate Change (NAFCC).

(iv) Justification for locating the project in forest area: Jus:ification letter attached

Cost benefit analysis (to be enclosed)

(v) Employment likely to be generated.

Driver - 01